
Conventional Systems

Sandart: IEC EN 62305   
Hermes insulated wall clamps are designed for 
securing lightning conductors to flat surfaces. 
They are suitable for use in Lightning 
Protection Systems according to IEC EN 62305

Part 
Number

Product 
Description Conductor Material Unit Weight

HLP 15245

HLP 15257

HLP 15275

HLP 15282

Insulated Wall Clamp

Insulated Wall Clamp

Insulated Wall Clamp

Insulated Wall Clamp

50mm²

2X50mm²

50mm²

2X50mm²

Copper

Copper

Steel

Steel

0,090 

0,150 

0,090 

0,150 
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